Position

Police Chief
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Lead Dispatcher
Police Clerk

Executive Assistant To The
Chief

Police Technician
Police Technician
Police Technician
Police Technician

Executive Assistant To The
Chief

Police Technician
Police Technician
Officer
Officer

Other Positions Held City

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

$162,559
$87,373
$85,362
$84,437
$79,618
$78,902
$72,502
$70,977
$66,817
$66,381
$64,841
$64,474
$61,940
$56,407
$56,221
$52,607
$51,071
$37,628
$31,074

$29,644
$29,261
$29,048
$26,230
$24,538

$19,394
$19,331
$10,025

$3,988

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,733
$22,613
$20,617
$35,778
$25,737
$32,098
$33,884

$7,103
$22,297
$27,678
$22,206
$14,853
$11,283
$16,741
$21,688
$24,634

$4,415
$19,366

$3,062

$2,322
$2,147
$2,628
$5,667
$9,616

$5,137
$11,996
$5,472
$399



