Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Tehachapi	Police	\$162,559	\$15,733
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$87,373	\$22,613
Sergeant		Tehachapi	Police	\$85,362	\$20,617
Sergeant		Tehachapi	Police	\$84,437	\$35,778
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$79,618	\$25,737
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$78,902	\$32,098
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$72,502	\$33,884
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$70,977	\$7,103
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$66,817	\$22,297
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$66,381	\$27,678
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$64,841	\$22,206
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$64,474	\$14,853
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$61,940	\$11,283
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$56,407	\$16,741
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$56,221	\$21,688
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$52,607	\$24,634
Lead Dispatcher		Tehachapi	Police	\$51,071	\$4,415
Police Clerk		Tehachapi	Police	\$37,628	\$19,366
Executive Assistant To The Chief		Tehachapi	Police	\$31,074	\$3,062
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$29,644	\$2,322
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$29,261	\$2,147
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$29,048	\$2,628
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$26,230	\$5,667
Executive Assistant To The Chief		Tehachapi	Police	\$24,538	\$9,616
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$19,394	\$5,137
Police Technician		Tehachapi	Police	\$19,331	\$11,996
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$10,025	\$5,472
Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$3,988	\$399